
Bungay camera Club 2019 Draft 

Outline Programme (Version 3) 
Wed 9th Jan 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Subscription Evening. 
Award of `Albert Thwaites Trophy’ & 

`R.A Robertson Trophy’ 
Members to bring 1 or 2 images for display around the room, 

Nibbles and prizes for a raffle. 

Wed 23rd Jan 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

  

Club Activity Evening. 

To Be Arranged. 

Wed 13th Feb 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Guest Speaker - Howard Denner. 

“Tales From The Pit.” 

Experiences as a freelance photographer 

Specializing in live music. 

Wed 27th Feb 

6.30 – 10pm 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

A4 Print Competition. 
This competition will be judged by 3 club members. 

 
Author`s Name & Print Title to be emailed to : 

graymarkwyndham@gmail.com by 7.30pm 20
th
 Feb. 

Print to be handed in by 7pm on the night ! 

Wed 13th Mar 

6.30 – 10pm 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

Broome Village Hall Not Available! 

Wed 27th Mar 

6.30 – 10pm 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Image Selection Evening for 

3 Way Inter Club Competiton. 

Beccles, Bungay & Framlingham. 

Bungay to Host. 

Wed 10th Apr 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm)  

Themed Competition.`Vintage`. 

Wed 24thApr 

7.00 – 10pm. 

No Hall 

Meeting ! 

Club Visit to Lowestoft Photographic Club. 

 

Venue.Trinity Methodist Hall, 

Park Road, Lowestoft.NR32 4HU,  

Wed 8thMay 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

3 Way Inter Club Print Competition. 
Bungay,Beccles & Framlingham. 

 

Bungay to be Hosts. 

Wed 22nd May 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Themed Competition.`Broken`. 

 

 

 

mailto:graymarkwyndham@gmail.com


Bungay camera Club 2019 Draft 

Outline Programme (Version 3) 
Wed 12th June 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

Wed 26th June 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

 

Wed 10thJuly 

6.30 – 10pm 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Themed Competition.`Skylines`. 

Wed 24th July 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

Wed 14th Aug 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Themed Competition.`In The Water`. 

Wed 28th Aug 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

Fri 30th AUG 
  

7.30 - 10pm 

 

 

 

Bungay Camera Club Exhibition and Fair. 

Broome Village Hall, Set-up ? 

Sat 31st Aug 

8am - 6pm. 

(DOORS OPEN 

10am – 6pm) 

 

Bungay Camera Club Exhibition and Fair. 

Broome Village Hall ? 

Wed 11th Sept 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Presentation by Janet Haines ARPS. 
A Presentation by Janet Haines (APRS) on RPS 

Distinctions and Permajet printing 

 
CHAIR: Janet Haines  ARPS 

 



Bungay camera Club 2019 Draft 

Outline Programme (Version 3) 
Janet joined the RPS and DIG several years ago and found it an inspiring 
environment.  She says "I learnt to do a lot of my creative work in the early days by 
either using the DIGIT tutorials written by members, or trying to imitate others work. 
Taking the various Distinctions has also helped enormously to improve the quality 
my work."  Now working mainly in the art nude genre, much of her work is montage 
or textural photographic art. Taking on the role as DIG Chair in February 2014, 
she has also been a past Secretary to DIG. 

 

Wed 25th Sept 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

Themed Competition.`Rural Britain`. 

Wed 9
th
 Oct 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

Closing Date For Annuals ! 
(No Extensions To This Date !) 

 
 

Wed 23rd Oct 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

Inter Club Competition with Caister ? 
 

 

Wed 13th Nov 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 
 

Sat 23rd Nov 

9.30 – 11am. 

18.30hrs.) 

 

Doors Open 

6.30pm. 

 

Setting Up Hall ! 

 

Annuals Evening. 
 

Wed 27th Nov 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

 

(No Meeting ?) 

Wed 11th Dec 

6.30 – 10pm. 

 

(Doors open 

7pm) 

A.G.M.                                      
Judge ‘Albert Thwaites Trophy’ & ‘R. A Robertson’ 

Trophy. 

 


